
Kings T-shirt, Unisex, Royal, XXL

Classic t-shirt design. Single jersey in combed cotton. Lycra ribbing at the neckline
providing increased durability. 
• OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271 
• Sustainable choice

Item no. WL75609

Model 1000188

Alternative article name 106-25-40

Manufacturer SOUTH WEST

Manufacturer article no. 1000188406012

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
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www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour blue

Gender unisex

Washing instructions 60°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (2)
medium temperature (max 150°C), Do not dry clean

Size XXL

Sleeve length short sleeves

Material composition 100% Cotton Organic

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL75605 S

WL75606 M

WL75607 L

WL75608 XL

WL75609 XXL

WL75610 3XL
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