

## Kings T-shirt, Unisex, Royal, XXL



Classic t-shirt design. Single jersey in combed cotton. Lycra ribbing at the neckline providing increased durability.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271
- Sustainable choice

<b>Item no.</b>	<b>WL75609</b>
Model	1000188
Alternative article name	106-25-40
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000188406012
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm

Products for the electronic industry



	www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	blue
Gender	unisex
Washing instructions	60°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (2) medium temperature (max 150°C), Do not dry clean
Size	XXL
Sleeve length	short sleeves
Material composition	100% Cotton Organic
ESD compliant	no

## Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL75605	S
WL75606	M
WL75607	L
WL75608	XL
<b>WL75609</b>	<b>XXL</b>
WL75610	3XL